Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY

OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
Jursidiction Wide
B1 01, 02, 04, 09
Normal 4042 205  5.07% - - - R -
Absentee 4042 - E - - - R ,
Provisional 4042 - - - - - _ B,
B1 03
Normal 1556 92  5.91% - - - - -
Absentee 1556 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1556 - E - - . - -
B1 05, B4 01
Normal 920 196  21.30%) - - - - -
Absentee 920 - - - - - R -
Provisional 920 - E - - - R ,
B106, 07, 08
Normal 1074 335  31.19% 14 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
Absentee 1074 - - 14 0 0 - 0
Provisional 1074 - - 14 0 0 - 0
B2 01, 02, B4 02
Normal 2859 232 8.11% - - - - -
Absentee 2859 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2859 - E - - . - -
B203, 04
Normal 2322 160  6.89%) - - - - -
Absentee 2322 - - - - . - -
Provisional 2322 - E - - - R ,
B205, 06, 07
Normal 3475 210  6.04%) - - - R -
Absentee 3475 - E - - - R ,
Provisional 3475 - - - - - _ B,
B301, 02, 03
Normal 2873 227  7.90% - - - - -
Absentee 2873 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2873 - E - - . - -
B3 04, 05
Normal 2741 321 11.71%j - - - - -
Absentee 2741 - - - - . - -
Provisional 2741 1 0.04% - - - R -




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
B306, 07, 08, 09
Normal 3438 365 10.62%) - - - -
Absentee 3438 - - - . - -
Provisional 3438 - E - - R ,
B4 03, 04
Normal 2256 252 11.17%) - - R -
Absentee 2256 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2256 - - - - _ B,
B4 05
Normal 1039 108  10.39%) - - R -
Absentee 1039 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1039 - E - . - -
B4 06, 07
Normal 1405 116 8.26% - - _ -
Absentee 1405 - - - . - -
Provisional 1405 - E - - R ,
B4 08, 09, 10
Normal 1828 140  7.66%) - - R -
Absentee 1828 - E - - R ,
Provisional 1828 - - - - _ B,
B5 01, 02
Normal 1293 91  7.04% - - - -
Absentee 1293 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1293 - E - . - -
B5 03, 04
Normal 2061 164  7.96%) - - - -
Absentee 2061 - - - . - -
Provisional 2061 - E - - R ,
B5 05
Normal 1788 176  9.84%) - - R -
Absentee 1788 - E - - R ,
Provisional 1788 - - - - _ B,
B5 06, 07, 08
Normal 3447 392  11.37% - - - -
Absentee 3447 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 3447 - E - . - -
B509, B8 04, 05, 06
Normal 5224 402 7.70%) - - _ -
Absentee 5224 - - - . - -
Provisional 5224 - B - - R ,




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

ELECTION DAY

OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots |%

Cast

Turnout

TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DAVID W
OBERMEYER

CHARLOTTE
A
OBERMEYER

B6 01
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B6 02, 03
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B6 04, 05
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B6 06, 07
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B701, 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B7 03, 04
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B7 05, 09
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B706, 07, 08
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B8 01, 03
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B8 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

1147
1147
1147

3045
3045
3045

3373
3373
3373

2009
2009
2009

1374
1374
1374

2760
2760
2760

2459
2459
2459

3105
3105
3105

1360
1360
1360

1881
1881
1881

6.19%)

9.43%

12.66%

15.33%

7.57%

11.67%

9.84%)

10.00%

14.41%




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL
Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
B807, 08
Normal 2400 295  12.29%) - - - _ -
Absentee 2400 - - - - - R -
Provisional 2400 - E - - - R ,
BR 01, 02, 03
Normal 3290 280  8.51%) - - - R -
Absentee 3290 - E - - - R ,
Provisional 3290 - - - - - _ B,
BR 04, 08
Normal 1762 177  10.05%) - - - R -
Absentee 1762 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1762 - E - - . - -
BR 05, 07
Normal 1939 224 11.55%) - - - - -
Absentee 1939 - - - - . - -
Provisional 1939 - E - - - R ,
BR 06, 09, 10, 20
Normal 3558 205  5.76%) - - - R -
Absentee 3558 - E - - - R ,
Provisional 3558 - - - - - _ B,
BR11, 15
Normal 1171 74 6.32% - - - - -
Absentee 1171 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1171 - E - - . - -
BR12, 13, 14, 17, 19
Normal 3612 255  7.06%) - - - - -
Absentee 3612 - - - - . - -
Provisional 3612 - E - - - R ,
BR 16, 18
Normal 2703 191  7.07% - - - R -
Absentee 2703 - E - - - R ,
Provisional 2703 - - - - - _ B,
FOO01, 02
Normal 481 77  16.01% - - - - -
Absentee 481 - - - - - _ B,
Provisional 481 - E - - . - -
FOO03, 04, 05
Normal 1623 219  13.49%j - - - _ -
Absentee 1623 - - - - . - -
Provisional 1623 - B - - - R ,




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOUR
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

ELECTION DAY

OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots |%

Cast

TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE

Reg.

Turnout{Voters

Total
Votes

DAVID W
OBERMEYER

CHARLOTTE
A
OBERMEYER

FO 06, 08, 09, 10
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

FOO07
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 01, SN 01, 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 02, 03, 04
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 05, 34
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 06
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PRO7, 23
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 08, 10
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 09, 48
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 11, 12
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

1998
1998
1998

237
237
237

781
781
781

3524
3524
3524

2172
2172
2172

1228
1228
1228

4474
4474
4474

1833
1833
1833

2684
2684
2684

2907
2907
2907

271

13.56%

17.72%

7.35%)

5.57%

5.94%

7.78%)

8.40%

6.67%




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOUR
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

ELECTION DAY

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots

Cast

%
Turnout

TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

OBERMEYER

CHARLOTTE
A
OBERMEYER

PR13, 14, 17, 20
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 15
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 16, 21, 22
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 18
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 19
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 24, 25
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR26, 30
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 27
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 28, 31
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 29, 32
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

5065
5065
5065

850
850
850

3401
3401
3401

1404
1404
1404

2405
2405
2405

3233
3233
3233

2368
2368
2368

2505
2505
2505

4181
4181
4181

3114
3114
3114

662

13.07%

14.24%)

11.03%

10.68%

11.77%

8.13%

10.47%




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
PR33, 62
Normal 1125 84  7.47% - - _ -
Absentee 1125 - - - . - -
Provisional 1125 - E - - R ,
PR 35, 36
Normal 2450 121 4.94% - - R -
Absentee 2450 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2450 - - - - _ B,
PR 37, 38
Normal 2557 180  7.04% - - - -
Absentee 2557 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2557 - E - . - -
PR 39
Normal 1941 167  8.60%) - - - -
Absentee 1941 - - - . - -
Provisional 1941 - E - - R ,
PR 40, 41, 42
Normal 3843 289  7.52%) - - R -
Absentee 3843 - E - - R ,
Provisional 3843 - - - - _ B,
PR 43, 45
Normal 2713 198  7.30% - - - -
Absentee 2713 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2713 - E - . - -
PR44
Normal 1944 167  8.59%) - - - -
Absentee 1944 - - - . - -
Provisional 1944 - E - - R ,
PR46, 59
Normal 1782 228  12.79%) - - R -
Absentee 1782 - E - - R ,
Provisional 1782 - - - - _ B,
PR 47
Normal 1233 96  7.79% - - - -
Absentee 1233 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1233 - E - . - -
PR 49
Normal 1771 102  5.76%) - - - -
Absentee 1771 - - - . - -
Provisional 1771 - B - - R ,




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021

ELECTION DAY

OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots |%

Cast

Turnout

TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DAVID W
OBERMEYER

CHARLOTTE
A
OBERMEYER

PR 50
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR51, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR52, VB 01, 12
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR60, VB 07, 08, 14
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO3, 19, 25
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO04, 05, 06
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO07, 09, 11
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO08
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN10, 12
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN13, 14
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

1914
1914
1914

2279
2279
2279

1991
1991
1991

1549
1549
1549

1883
1883
1883

2587
2587
2587

3663
3663
3663

2070
2070
2070

2971
2971
2971

2545
2545
2545

107

5.59%)

9.78%

10.72%

11.21%

7.54%

11.36%

11.31%

10.53%




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
SN15, 16, 23
Normal 3001 256  8.53%) - - - -
Absentee 3001 - - - . - -
Provisional 3001 - E - - R ,
SN17
Normal 1084 86  7.93% - - R -
Absentee 1084 - E - - R ,
Provisional 1084 - - - - _ B,
SN18
Normal 1525 167 10.95%) - - R -
Absentee 1525 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1525 - E - . - -
SN20, 21
Normal 3424 285  8.32% - - _ -
Absentee 3424 - - - . - -
Provisional 3424 - E - - R ,
SN22, 24
Normal 2393 208  8.69%) - - R -
Absentee 2393 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2393 - - - - _ B,
SN26, 27
Normal 2667 307 11.51%) - - R -
Absentee 2667 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2667 - E - . - -
SN28, 31
Normal 3124 358  11.46%) - - - -
Absentee 3124 - - - . - -
Provisional 3124 - E - - R ,
SN29, 33
Normal 2023 181  8.95%) - - R -
Absentee 2023 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2023 - - - - _ B,
SN 30
Normal 1713 140  8.17% - - - -
Absentee 1713 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 1713 - E - . - -
SN32
Normal 1298 140  10.79%) - - - -
Absentee 1298 - - - . - -
Provisional 1298 - B - - R ,




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. |Total |[DAVIDW A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
SN34, 35, 36
Normal 671 146 21.76%) - - - -
Absentee 671 - - - . - -
Provisional 671 - E - - R ,
SN37, 38
Normal 3857 469 12.16% - - R -
Absentee 3857 - E - - R ,
Provisional 3857 - - - - _ B,
SN39, 41
Normal 3284 272 8.28% - - - -
Absentee 3284 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 3284 - E - . - -
SN40, 50, 51
Normal 1957 197  10.07%j - - _ -
Absentee 1957 - - - . - -
Provisional 1957 - E - - R ,
SN42
Normal 2856 247  8.65%) - - R -
Absentee 2856 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2856 - - - - _ B,
SN43, 44, 45
Normal 2671 424 15.87%) - - - -
Absentee 2671 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2671 - E - . - -
SN46, 47, 48, 49
Normal 2645 309 11.68%) - - - -
Absentee 2645 - - - . - -
Provisional 2645 - E - - R ,
VBO02, 03, 04, 05, 09, 13
Normal 2105 541 25.70%) - - R -
Absentee 2105 - E - - R ,
Provisional 2105 - - - - _ B,
VB10, 11, 19
Normal 2394 180  7.52% - - - -
Absentee 2394 - - - - _ B,
Provisional 2394 - E - . - -
VB15, 16, 17, 18
Normal 967 115  11.89%) - - - -
Absentee 967 - - - . - -
Provisional 967 - B - - R ,




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

APRIL 6, 2021
ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/16/2021
Time: 10:44:19 AM CDT

Turnout TOWN OF RIVER BEND TRUSTEE
CHARLOTTE
Reg. |Ballots |% Reg. DAVID W A
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters OBERMEYER |OBERMEYER
WAO1, 02
Normal 2902 455  15.68% - - - - - i
Absentee 2902 - - - - - R - i
Provisional 2902 - - - - . - - i
WA 03, 04
Normal 1918 195  10.17% - - - - - |
Absentee 1918 - - - - . - - i
Provisional 1918 - - - - - - - i
WAQ5, 06, 07
Normal 2375 332 13.98% - - - R - i
Absentee 2375 - - - - - - - i
Provisional 2375 - - - - - - - i
WAQ08, 09, 10
Normal 3602 543  15.07%) - - - - - i
Absentee 3602 - - - - - R - i
Provisional 3602 - - - - . - - i
WA 11, 12
Normal 3142 344  10.95%) - - - - - i
Absentee 3142 - - - - . - - i
Provisional 3142 - - - - - - - i
ABSENTEE
Normal - - - 0 0 0 - 0 i
Absentee - 1925 - 0 0 0 - 0 i
Provisional - - E 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total
Normal 245466 23888  9.73%) 14 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
Absentee 245466 1925  0.78%) 14 0 0 - 0 |
Provisional 245466 1 0.00% 14 0 0 - 0 E
Total 245466 25814 10.52%) 14 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%)




